Bloo Gecko’s
Alphabet Chart
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Number Chart

1

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

11

13

19

14

20

15

21

16
22

17

26

27

28

33

34

29

30

© 2025 Bloo Gecko Literacy




Spelling Test

Student Name:

School Name: Grade:
Teacher: Date:
Spelling Words
1. 6.
2, r
3 3.
4. 9.
5 10
6.
Spelling Words
Score: /

Teacher Comments:

Score: f

Teacher Comments:
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Writing Prompt

Bloo Gecko’s Writing Time
Prompt:

Bloo Gecko is having a calm and happy

day at school.

* What does he see?

« Who are his friends?

* How does he feel?
Write or draw your ideas below.
My Writing:

1.
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Teacher Lesson Reflection

Teacher Name:

School:

Grade:

Encourage, Inspire, and Nurture.

,» You make a difference every day.
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